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Event-No. 10
50m Backstroke Men
Open Class
1. Andrew Mullen 1996(S5) GBR Great Britain 00:38.60 973 (A)
2. Malte Braunschweig 2000(S9) GER Germany 00:32.12 881 (A)
3. Thijs van den End 1993(S9) NED Nederlands 00:32.49 862 (A)
4. James Hollis 1994(S10) GBR Great Britain 00:30.42 842 (A)
5. Kristoffer Voldengen Hansen 1999(S9) NOR Norway 00:33.15 828 (A)
6. Querijn Hensen 2001(S10) NED Nederlands 00:31.25 794 (A)
7. Beytullah Eroglu 1995(S5) TUR Turkey 00:43.61 778 (A)
8. Theo Curin 2000(S5) FRA France 00:43.68 775 (A)
9. Jonas Larsen 1992(S5) DEN Denmark 00:44.20 753 (1)
10. Wei Soong Toh 1998(S7) SGP Singapore 00:38.97 741 (2)
11. Simon Prodanovic 2000(S7) GER Germany 00:39.55 712 (3)
12. Diogo Cancela 2002(S8) POR Portugal 00:36.61 695
13. Felix-Ulli Fichtelmann 2001(S9) GER Germany 00:36.34 649
14. Justin Kaps 2001(S10) GER Germany 00:38.16 382
15. Hamit Demir 1992(S4) TUR Turkey 01:01.46 316
16. Karl Forsman 1996(S7) SWE Sweden 00:51.33 198

Without Placement
Marc Evers 1991 (S14) NED Nederlands 00:29.07
Aymeric Parmentier 1993 (S14) BEL Belgium 00:31.05
Taneli Harkonen 1997 (S14) FIN Finland 00:34.19
Mikkel Schoeler Petersen 2001 (S14) DEN Denmark 00:42.16
Chi Ngai Sou 1997 (S14) MAC Macau 00:42.68
Markus Tufvesson Munkholm 1996 (S14) DEN Denmark 00:51.88
Oliver Roug Nielsen 1995 (S14) DEN Denmark 00:54.28

Class S4
1. Hamit Demir 1992(S4) TUR Turkey 01:01.46 316

Class S5
1. Andrew Mullen 1996(S5) GBR Great Britain 00:38.60 973 (A)
2. Beytullah Eroglu 1995(S5) TUR Turkey 00:43.61 778 (A)
3. Theo Curin 2000(S5) FRA France 00:43.68 775 (A)
4. Jonas Larsen 1992(S5) DEN Denmark 00:44.20 753 (1)

Class S7
1. Wei Soong Toh 1998(S7) SGP Singapore 00:38.97 741 (2)
2. Simon Prodanovic 2000(S7) GER Germany 00:39.55 712 (3)
3. Karl Forsman 1996(S7) SWE Sweden 00:51.33 198

Class S8
1. Diogo Cancela 2002(S8) POR Portugal 00:36.61 695

Class S9
1. Malte Braunschweig 2000(S9) GER Germany 00:32.12 881 (A)
2. Thijs van den End 1993(S9) NED Nederlands 00:32.49 862 (A)
3. Kristoffer Voldengen Hansen 1999(S9) NOR Norway 00:33.15 828 (A)
4. Felix-Ulli Fichtelmann 2001(S9) GER Germany 00:36.34 649
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Event-No. 10
50m Backstroke Men
Class S10
1. James Hollis 1994(S10) GBR Great Britain 00:30.42 842 (A)
2. Querijn Hensen 2001(S10) NED Nederlands 00:31.25 794 (A)
3. Justin Kaps 2001(S10) GER Germany 00:38.16 382

Class S14
Without Placement
Marc Evers 1991 (S14) NED Nederlands 00:29.07
Aymeric Parmentier 1993 (S14) BEL Belgium 00:31.05
Taneli Harkonen 1997 (S14) FIN Finland 00:34.19
Mikkel Schoeler Petersen 2001 (S14) DEN Denmark 00:42.16
Chi Ngai Sou 1997 (S14) MAC Macau 00:42.68
Markus Tufvesson Munkholm 1996 (S14) DEN Denmark 00:51.88
Oliver Roug Nielsen 1995 (S14) DEN Denmark 00:54.28


